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WINTER 2021-2022 PRICING 

Website:  www.skatesaskatoon.com 

For questions email office@skatesaskatoon.com 

ALL REGISTRATION AND PAYMENT IS DONE ONLINE. 

IN ADDITION TO THE FEES LISTED BELOW EVERY SKATER REQUIRES A 2021/2022 

SKATE CANADA MEMBERSHIP WHICH RUNS FROM SEPTEMBER 1 2021 – 

AUGUST 31 2022.  THE COST OF THE MEMBERSHIP IS $43.65 PLUS THE RELATED 

SKATE CANADA SASKATCHEWAN FEE OF $30.  THE SKATE CANADA 

SASKATCHEWAN FEE COVERS THE SAME PERIOD AS THE SKATE CANADA 

MEMBERSHIP.  THE SKATE CANADA MEMBERSHIP AND SKATE CANADA 

SASKATCHEWAN FEE ARE ONLY CHARGED ONCE PER SKATER FOR SKATING 

RELATED TO THE PERIOD OF SEPTEMBER 1 2021 – AUGUST 31 2022.  THESE 

AMOUNTS ARE ASSIGNED AUTOMATICALLY WITH THE FIRST PROGRAM 

REGISTRATION RELATED TO THIS PERIOD. 

THE WINTER 2021-2022 SKATE SASKATOON MEMBERSHIP APPLICABLE TO 

GROUP SKATING SKILLS/EDGES/SPIN, OPTION PURCHASE(S) AND SYNCHRO IS 

ONLY CHARGED ONCE PER SKATER FOR WINTER SCHOOL AND WILL BE 

ASSIGNED AUTOMATICALLY WITH AN APPLICABLE PROGRAM REGISTRATION. 

THE COSTS PROVIDED BELOW DO NOT INCLUDE THE 2021/2022 SKATE CANADA 

MEMBERSHIP, SKATE CANADA SASKATCHEWAN FEE OR TAX WHEN APPLICABLE. 
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CANSKATE, CANSKATE/PRE-POWER 

GROUP INSTRUCTION   - TERM 2 – 12 sessions                                                                         $207 

ADVANCED PRESTAR & STAR 1 & 2     

GROUP INSTRUCTION   - TERM 2 – 12 sessions                                                                         $213  

POWER SKATING U9 AND U11 

GROUP INSTRUCTION   - TERM 2 – 12 sessions                                                                         $213  

ADULT PROGRAM 

GROUP SUPERVISION – 9 Sessions                                                                                               $100 

GROUP SKATING SKILLS/EDGES/SPIN 

GROUP INSTRUCTION                                                                                                                      $150 

SKATE SASKATOON MEMBERSHIP                                                                                                $100 

OPTION PURCHASE(S) 

COST PER OPTION (PRE DISCOUNT CONSIDERATION DETAILED BELOW)                            $145 

SKATE SASKATOON MEMBERSHIP                                                                                                $100 
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DISCOUNTS 

Option Purchases  

- APPLICATION ON A PER INVOICE BASIS AS FOLLOWS: 

1-7 Option purchased:   0% discount 

8-9 Options purchased:  10% discount on all options 

10 Options purchased:  20% discount on all options 

11-14 Options purchased:  25% discount on all options 

15+ Options purchased:  30% discount on all options 

SYNCHRO  

TEAM FEES (PRE-DISCOUNT CONSIDERATION DETAILED BELOW) 

- Beginner/Pre-Juvenile                                                                                                     $400 

- Juvenile                                                                                                                                  $610 

- Pre-Novice                                                                                                                             $800 

- Adult I                                                                                                                   $570 

- Adult II                                                                                                                 $570 

STROKING                                                                                                                                           $100                                                                                                        

SKATE SASKATOON MEMBERSHIP                                                                                                $100 

 

DISCOUNTS 

Synchro Team Purchases 

- Beginner/Pre-Juvenile, Juvenile, Pre-Novice 

$145 discount with purchase of one or more options on the same invoice as the team 

purchase (see administration fee information below) 

 

 

 

 

 



 

4 
 

 

 

FALL/WINTER ICE SESSION TICKET                                                                             $17      

 

15 MINUTE LESSON TICKET                                                                                          $ 4 

 

SEE CONDITIONS OF TICKET PURCHASES ON  

PRODUCT DETAILS AND SEASONAL INFORMATION 

 

ADMINISTRATION FEE 

An administration fee of $30 plus GST is charged related to card refunds - see 

the refund policy posted on the website under info, change and refund requests 

for further details. 

An administration fee of $30 plus GST will be charged when the discounted 

option for synchro skaters is missed being set up at the time of team 

registration and related option registration is required to be done by the club. 

An administration fee of $30 plus GST will be charged for any schedule change 
requests. 
 

 

THERE ARE NO FEE PRORATIONS 
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INSTALLMENTS 

 

If installments are selected, they will be set up as follows: 

Option purchase (pre-tax) less $50, paid at the time of registration, will be split 

equally over 4 installments, which are due on the 30th of each month September 

– December inclusive 

Synchro team registration (pre-tax when applicable) less $50, paid at the time of 

registration, will be split equally over 4 installments, which are due on the 30th 

of each month September – December inclusive 

Group Skating Skills/Edges/Spin or Synchro Stroking (pre-tax when applicable) 

less $10, paid at the time of registration, will be split equally over 4 

installments, which are due on the 30th of each month September – December 

inclusive 

INSTALLMENTS ARE NOT APPLICABLE TO MEMBERSHIP FEES, CANSKATE, 

CANSKATE/PRE-POWER, ADVANCED PRESTAR & STAR 1 & 2, POWER SKATING 

U9 AND U11 OR THE ADULT PROGRAM 


